
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 06992456 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) Sloupe Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Timothy John Edward Dolder Joanne Kim Rolls 
Opus Restructuring LLP Opus Restructuring LLP 
One Euston Square One Euston Square 
40 Melton Street 40 Melton Street 
London London 
NW1 2FD NW1 2FD 

(c) Insert date the Joint Liquidators of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at (c) 16 January 2015 

Signed SE. Date _ 16 January 2015 

a 

For Official Use 

Presenter's name, Timothy John Edward Dolder Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 

(ifany) Opus Restructuring LLP 

6 20/01/2015 #146 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

re



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Sloupe Limited 

on the 16 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name (AVE tem v/ 

Signed LD 
X 

Dated bb fof Zoe 

Signature Aa Date /é/ os / m1 5 
FC



Sloupe Limited 

A- Summary of assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

(£) (£) 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Nil Nil 

Assets: 

Fixtures & equipment 41,450 Uncertain 

Stocks 1,500 Nil 

Debtors 16,153 Nil 

Cash at bank and tn hand 1,100 Nil 

Rent deposit Nil Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors Uncertain 

Signature. 
Wa’ 7S 

Date (6/0// 7015" 



A1—- Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE 

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT 
HSBC Bank ple 
Methologic Limited 

Trade and expense creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature EX 

1,932 
4,520 

17,259 
51,200 

9,305 

100 

Estimated to Realise 

(£) 

Uncertain 

Nil 

Uncertain 

Uncertain 

Nil 

Uncertain 

Uncertain 

(84,216) 

(84,216) 

(100) 

(84,316) 

Date___ (6/67 J myx 



: 
; 

Ja1}OUOD, 
0 

00 02s" Ps 
LVS 

SXE 
FUN 

IEAUID 
LWA] 

ya 
- suojsng 

»g snuasay 
yeang juaBey 
991 - Z9L 

‘eH 
USUrT 6zE ayNg 

reroseusod 
yBnop 

0 
St 

O€L3 
@9Z 

137 
‘19}se0107 

'Jee71G 
W
O
R
U
O
W
 

8Q 
LGcE 

s
j
u
a
w
i
e
d
 

jeqo|) 

MNZ 
S
P
X
 

‘aulyspsojpag 
0 

‘iuadury ‘peoy 
jeyBos4 

‘prea epMT|O0Q g 400} 
YVOMSPUE MA 

Yeeng sIEWOg E¢- 6z 

Kya100g sqyBny Bumuoyod 

0 
00z'1S3 

ZW9 
G
E
M
S
 

‘YOpud7 
‘UOPa|qUilAA 

“@SO}D 
ISINYISS 

BP 
p
o
y
]
 

oBojouyayy 

; 
; 

: 
sl 

Q 
LINZ QWH 

%8SeIPPIW 
‘POOMYLON 

"AUC AUBMMOY 
Zt 

| 
seinen 

9 siows vaudals men 

JO JO}IPas9 

yo 
aWeN 

uoissassod 
s Auedwioo 

ay) 
ui 

Ayadoud 
J
a
o
 

apy 
Jo 

UONUayas 
Buiwie|o 

SiojIpaso 
pue 

SediAlas 
40 

spoob 
jo 

Ajddns 
ayy 

yo 
soueApe 

ul 
pred 

sjunowe 
Burwrejo 

sseusojsno 
pue 

sjuswee.Bbe 
aes 

jeuoypuco 
Jo 

Bulsea| 
jayeyo 

‘aseyoind-asly 
sepun 

sioypaso 
Aue 

Ayjuap! 
pue 

SiO}IPao 
jJe2 apNjoul 
